5. Ochsenweidschiessen 2023
Standgemeinschaft Ochsenweid

Einzelrangliste

02.09.2023 - 09.09.2023
Ochsenweidstich - Kat E

Rang Teilnehmer
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Hattenschwiler Cornelia
Signer Robin
Suhner Michael
Tobler Remo
Oswald Edi

Graf Hansueli
Bossart Ewald
Holenstein Silvan
Jung Albert

Altherr Peter
Schweizer Konrad
Knoéfler Markus
Halg Christian
Schonenberger Lukas
Heeb Tobias
Widmer Timon
Hanimann Bruno
Eicher Hans
Brandes Paul
Koller Franz
Germann Astrid
Haldemann Kaspar
Bissig Josef
Widmer Monika
Baumann Maja
Wagner Markus
Christen Peter
Schoénenberger Simon
Crimi Fabio
Miiggler Mauro
Sturzenegger Joel
Steiger Karin
Hengartner Peter
Schweizer Heinrich
Zellweger Peter
Gmiir Robert
Baumann Richard
Rhyner Nico

Hager Enrice
Rietmann Otto
Wyss Markus
Steiner Josef
Mader Edi
Wiithrich Hansjorg
Hildebrand Hans-Rudolf
Béanziger René
Fehr Urs

Schilling Roland
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1955V
1992 E
1969 S
1983 E
1945 SV
1946 SV
1958 V
1970 S
1942 SV
1948 SV
1949 SV
1975 S
1989 E
1998 E
2000 E
2003 J
1947 SV
1950 SV
1956 V
1960 V
1961 V
1961V
1962 V
1963 V
1964 S
1965 S
1970 S
1997 E
2005 J
2005 J
2004 J
2003 J
1946 SV
1950 SV
1951 SV
1957 V
1964 S
1989 E
2007 JJ
1941 SV
1945 SV
1950 SV
1952 SV
1958 V
1959 V
1961 V
1965 S
1968 S

Verein

Ochsenweid, Schiitzenverein

Herisau, Schitzenverein

Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischiitzen
Sulgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Eggersriet-Grub, Schiitzenverein

Gossau, Sportschiitzen

Balterswil-Ifwil, Schitzengesellschaft

Zuzwil, Schiitzenverein

Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft

Zuzwil, Schiitzenverein
Reute, Feldschiitzen
Orechbliel, Schitzenverein

Bitschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenbach, Militdrschiitzenverein

Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Bitschwil, Schitzengesellschaft

eggersriet

Arnegg, Schitzengesellschaft

eggersriet

Marthalen, Militarschiessverein
Bazenheid, Militarschiitzenverein
Schwarzenbach, Militarschitzenverein
Egnach-Romanshom, Schiitzengesells
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen

Orechbliel, Schiitzenverein

Butschwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Balterswil-Ifwil, Schitzengesellschaft

Zuzwil, Schitzenverein
Reute, Feldschiitzen

Kornberg, Feldschitzenverein

Orechbliel, Schiitzenverein

Oberrindal, Militarschiitzenverein

Herisau, Schitzenverein
Dietschwil, Schitzenverein

Alterswil-Egg, Militarschiitzenverein

Orechbliel, Schiitzenverein

Balterswil-Ifwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Butschwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Weinfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Arnegg, Schitzengesellschaft

Orechbiiel, Schiitzenverein

Hemmerswil, Schitzengesellschaft

Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen
Herisau, Schitzenverein

Marthalen, Militdrschiessverein
Hemmerswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
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5. Ochsenweidschiessen 2023 Einzelrangliste

Standgemeinschaft Ochsenweid 02.09.2023 - 09.09.2023
Ochsenweidstich - Kat E

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
49 Seiz Ralph 1970 S  Thal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 90 90
50 Koller Jiirg 1982 E  Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein 90 90
51 Hollenstein Cyril 2005J  Balterswil-Ifwil, Schitzengesellschaft 90 89
52 Hammerle Charles 1942 SV Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen KA 89
53 Brugger Erwin 1944 SV Wittenbach, Schutzengesellschaft KA 89
54 Scherrer Paul 1945 SV Bazenheid, Militdrschiitzenverein 90 89
55 Schwitter Mathias 1945 SV Weinfelden, Schitzengesellschaft 90 89
56 Halg Guido 1950 SV Orechbiiel, Schitzenverein 90 89
57 Schoénenberger Paul 1952 SV Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen KA 89
58 Streule Hans 1953 SV Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein KA 89
59 Sager Richard 1953 SV Oberegg-Muolen, Schitzen 90 89
60 Kellenberger Markus 1962V  Rehetobel, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 89
61 Schmid Roland 1964 S  Eggersriet-Grub, Schiitzenverein 90 89
62 Brandle Markus 1968 S  Butschwil, Schutzengesellschaft 90 89
63 Frick Jakob 1970 S  Oberrindal, Militarschitzenverein 90 89
64 Diisel Christian 1974 S  Herisau, Schiitzenverein KA 89
65 Wiist Roger 1979 E  Kornberg, Feldschitzenverein 90 89
66 Pierlot Laurent 1979 E  Thal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 90 89
67 Sonser Mirco 1979 E  Thal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft KA 89
68 Huber Urs 1980 E  Schwarzenbach, Militarschiitzenverein 90 89
69 Biisser Marcel 1981 E  Alterswil-Egg, Militarschiitzenverein 90 89
70 Burri Pirmin 1992 E  Schwarzenbach, Militarschiitzenverein 90 89
71 Koster Ramon 2002 E  Bronschhofen, Militarschiitzenverein 90 89
72 Erds Jessica 2004 J  Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schiitzenverein 90 88
73 Eggenberger Ursin 2003 J Kornberg, Feldschiitzenverein 90 88
74 Freuler Kaspar 1940 SV Rehetobel, Schitzengesellschaft 90 88
75 Hinder Walter 1945 SV Bronschhofen, Militarschitzenverein 90 88
76 Rapold Andres 1946 SV Beverin, Schiessverein KA 88
77 Busser Paul 1948 SV Alterswil-Egg, Militdrschutzenverein 90 88
78 Egg Peter 1948 SV Oberhelfenschwil, Feldschiitzengesells 57 02 88
79 Eugster Hansruedi 1949 SV Oberbiren-Niederwil, Militarschiitzenve 90 88
80 Oschwald Stephan 1949 SV Sulgen, Schitzengesellschaft 90 88
81 Camenisch Roman 1956 V  Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft KA 88
82 Dorig Thomas 1959V  Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein 90 88
83 Knechtle Hans 1967 S  Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschitzen 90 88
84 Wist Eugen 1968 S  Oberriet, Feldschiitzenverein 90 88
85 Kretz Peter 1968 S  Oberriet, Feldschiitzenverein 90 88
86 Schimke Ron 1968 S  Bronschhofen, Militarschitzenverein 90 88
87 Brandle Rolf 1969 S Dietschwil, Schiitzenverein 90 88
88 Schnurrenberger Ronald 1969 S  Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft 90 88
89 Gachter Thomas 1970 S  Steinach, Schitzenverein 90 88
90 Steger Michael 1976 S  Oberriet, Feldschiitzenverein 90 88
91 Strassle Gabriel 1980 E  Gossau, Sportschitzen 90 88
92 Demmel Lukas 1984 E  Oberrindal, Militdrschitzenverein 90 88
93 Benz Joseph 1991 E  Oberbliren-Niederwil, Militarschiitzenve 90 88
94 Seiz Luzia 2002 E Thal, Feldschitzengesellschaft 90 88
95 Strassle Severin 2010 JJ Gossau, Sportschitzen 90 87
96 Langenauer Peter 1941 SV Rorschacherberg, Schiitzengesellschal 90 87
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5. Ochsenweidschiessen 2023
Standgemeinschaft Ochsenweid

Einzelrangliste

02.09.2023 - 09.09.2023
Ochsenweidstich - Kat E

Rang
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Teilnehmer

Weibel Hans

Kos Josef

Riiegg Anton
Hanni Hermann
Kempf Alois
Rechsteiner Rolf
Egli Jost

Kurt Steinebrunner
Cavalleri Simone
Altherr Sandra
Koster - Thoma Iris
Grob Roger

Benz Thomas
Schiitz Gabi
Baumann Sammy
Egli Dominic
Tobler Ernst

Halg Ruedi
Suhner Otto
Scherrer Heidi
Schilling Armin
Arn Fritz

Urech Thomas
Eugster Irmgard
Pfister Benno
Schildknecht Max
Lutz Gaby
Gerner Gabriel
Kuchler Jennifer
Weber Noah
Strassle Oliver
Keiser Benji
Laubli Walter
Wellmann Dieter
Stettler Alfred
Schmid Fritz
Bichsel Kurt
Manser Bruno
Riedener Hans
Zwicker Hanspeter
Ziist Wilfried
Winter Emil

Enz Markus
Widmer Charly
Huser Zita
Friedrich André
Grob Christian
Wiirsch Andreas
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1942 SV
1950 SV
1951 SV
1954 V
1964 S
1968 S
1968 S
1968 S
1974 S
1976 S
1977 S
1977 S
1979 E
1986 E
1992 E
1994 E
1943 SV
1949 SV
1950 SV
1953 SV
1954 V
1958 V
1958 V
1958 V
1960 V
1962 V
1963 V
1969 S
1993 E
2002 E
2012 JJ
2004 J
1938 SV
1942 SV
1942 SV
1944 SV
1949 SV
1950 SV
1951 SV
1955V
1956 V
1957 V
1959 V
1959 V
1960 V
1961 V
1965 S
1967 S

Verein

Schwarzenbach, Militarschitzenverein
Ochsenweid, Schitzenverein
Nollen, Militdrschiitzenverein
Bazenheid, Militdrschiitzenverein
Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen

St. Fiden - St. Gallen, Sportschiitzen
Bronschhofen, Militarschitzenverein
Balgach-Rebstein, Schitzenverein
Dietschwil, Schiitzenverein
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bronschhofen, Militarschitzenverein
Buchs-Réafis, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kornberg, Feldschiitzenverein
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Gossau, Sportschiitzen
Bronschhofen, Militarschitzenverein
Birwinken, Schitzen
Oberbiren-Niederwil, Militarschiitzenve
Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen
Oberrindal, Militarschitzenverein
Balterswil-Ifwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Orechblel, Schiitzenverein
Oberrindal, Militarschitzenverein
Oberbiren-Niederwil, Militarschiitzenve
Gais, Sportschiitzen
Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen
Balgach-Rebstein, Schiitzenverein
Rorschach, Stadtschiitzen
Herisau, Schiitzenverein

Zuzwil, Schiitzenverein

Gossau, Sportschiitzen
Balterswil-Ifwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Weinfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft
St. Gallen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft de
Zuzwil, Schitzenverein
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Herisau, Schiitzenverein

Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Oberrindal, Militarschiitzenverein
Wittenbach, Schutzengesellschaft
Heiden, Feldschiitzen

Rorschach, Feldschiitzen-Gesellschaft
Ochsenweid, Schitzenverein
Schwarzenbach, Militarschitzenverein
Bazenheid, Militarschiitzenverein
Steinach, Schutzenverein
Birwinken, Schitzen
Balterswil-Ifwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
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5. Ochsenweidschiessen 2023
Standgemeinschaft Ochsenweid

Einzelrangliste

02.09.2023 - 09.09.2023
Ochsenweidstich - Kat E

Rang
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Teilnehmer

Graf Andreas
Hengartner Bruno
Osmani Idriz
Rickenbach Benjamin
Fuchs Bruno

Jud Michael

Burri Ricco

Schmid Sepp

Biichi Rudolf
Niederer Max

Huber Karl
Bléchlinger EImar
Rédss Bruno

Wyss Adolf

Wittwer Peter
Utzinger Hanspeter
Vogt André

Horler Herbert
Sonderegger Michael
Henning Lars

Zoller Manuel
Schimke Julian
Becker-Widmer Corinne
Stockli Dominic
Bont Janek
Briischweiler Guido
Marolf Walter

Felix Annemarie
Hauser Ernst
Lauchenauer Ernst
Baldamus Walter
Briilisauer Hans
Wyss Hansueli

Musa Rico

Ritz Yanik

Egli Sascha

Brunner Aline

Lutz Werner

Féassler Albert

Loéhrer Eugen
Schlierenzauer Josef
Wiithrich Ernst
Zuberbiihler Bruno
Klausberger Viktor
Stadtmiiller Wolfgang
Weber Christian
Herzog Meinrad
Sutter Albert
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1971 S
1974 S
1975 S
1975 S
1977 S
1992 E
1993 E
1944 SV
1944 SV
1945 SV
1951 SV
1954 V
1956 V
1962 V
1962 V
1962 V
1968 S
1969 S
1974 S
1978 E
1982 E
1988 E
1988 E
2000 E
2004 J
1943 SV
1944 SV
1948 SV
1948 SV
1949 SV
1953 SV
1959 V
1963 V
1976 S
1996 E
1998 E
2010 JJ
1941 SV
1947 SV
1947 SV
1948 SV
1949 SV
1949 SV
1954 V
1960 V
1960 V
1966 S
1982 E

Verein

Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschitzen
Orechbdiel, Schitzenverein

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen
Hemmerswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein
Ganterschwil, Militdrschitzenverein
Ganterschwil, Militdrschitzenverein
Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Herisau, Schiitzenverein
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenbach, Militarschitzenverein
Zuzwil, Schiitzenverein
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein

Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen
Ochsenweid, Schiitzenverein
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschitzen
Kornberg, Feldschiitzenverein

St. Gallen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft de
Thal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Bronschhofen, Militarschitzenverein
Schwarzenbach, Militarschitzenverein
Gossau, Sportschiitzen

Gossau, Sportschiitzen
Hemmerswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Herisau, Schiitzenverein

Nollen, Militarschiitzenverein
Ochsenweid, Schitzenverein
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischiitzen
Wittenbach, Schutzengesellschaft
Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschitzen
Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Hemmerswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schiitzenverein
Bronschhofen, Militarschitzenverein
Gossau, Sportschiitzen
Rorschacherberg, Schiitzengesellschal
Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein
Orechblel, Schiitzenverein
eggersriet

Hemmerswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hemmerswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Rorschacherberg, Schiitzengesellschat
Ochsenweid, Schiitzenverein
Oberbulren-Niederwil, Militarschiitzenve
Heckemos, Schitzen
Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschitzen
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90 85
KA 85
90 85
90 85
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KA 85
90 85
KA 84
90 84
90 84
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5. Ochsenweidschiessen 2023 Einzelrangliste

Standgemeinschaft Ochsenweid 02.09.2023 - 09.09.2023
Ochsenweidstich - Kat E

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
193 Fuchs Josef 1948 SV Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein KA 81
194 Angehrn Xaver 1948 SV Orechbiel, Schitzenverein 90 81
195 Moser Willi 1950 SV Ochsenweid, Schiitzenverein 90 81
196 Wehrli Paul 1952 SV Schwarzenbach, Militirschiitzenverein 90 81
197 Stauffacher Anton 1953 SV Ochsenweid, Schitzenverein 90 81
198 Keller Felix 1954V Bronschhofen, Militdrschiitzenverein 90 81
199 Graf Peter 1957 V  Balgach-Rebstein, Schiitzenverein 90 81
200 Stary Peter 1964 S  Balterswil-Ifwil, Schitzengesellschaft 90 81
201 Engelhardt Jens 1972 S Rorschach, Stadtschiitzen 90 81
202 Preisig Christian 1981 E  Reute, Feldschiitzen 90 81
203 Wachtler Volkmar 1937 SV Rorschacherberg, Schiitzengesellschal 90 80
204 Bhend Gerhard 1944 SV Hemmerswil, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 80
205 Dudli Susy 1948 SV Oberbiiren-Niederwil, Militarschiitzenve 90 80
206 Eisenlohr Guido 1952 SV Kornberg, Feldschitzenverein KA 80
207 Sonderegger Peter 1952 SV Rehetobel, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 80
208 Nagel Martin 1962V  Ganterschwil, Militarschiitzenverein KA 80
209 Goldi Reto 1965 S  Oberhelfenschwil, Feldschitzengesells 90 80
210 Breu Thomas 1978 E  Kornberg, Feldschiitzenverein 90 80
211 Brunner Sabrina 1979 E Gossau, Sportschiitzen 90 80
212 Schmidt Fabian 1992 E  Schwarzenbach, Militarschiitzenverein 90 80
213 Binder Marcel 1998 E  Schwarzenbach, Militirschiitzenverein 90 80
214 Reis Cedric 1999 E  Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schiitzenverein 90 80
215 Hinder Mary 1950 SV Bronschhofen, Militarschitzenverein 90 79
216 Helfenberger Viktor 1965 S  Arnegg, Schitzengesellschaft KA 79
217 Eigenmann Roland 1967 S  Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen 90 79
218 Biichler Karl 1983 E  Bazenheid, Militdrschitzenverein 90 79
219 Fuhrer Daniel 1990 E  St. Fiden - St. Gallen, Sportschitzen 90 79
220 Kessler Alex 1995 E Herisau, Schiitzenverein 90 79
221 Schmid Bruno 1941 SV Gossau, Sportschitzen KA 78
222 Hinder Bruno 1948 SV Bronschhofen, Militdrschiitzenverein 90 78
223 Riedweg Hanspeter 1954V  Dietschwil, Schiitzenverein 90 78
224 Brandes Thomas 1957V  eggersriet 90 78
225 Moser Judith 1966 S  Ochsenweid, Schiitzenverein 90 78
226 Sonderegger Rene 1975 S Kornberg, Feldschiitzenverein 90 78
227 Lux Hannes 1981 E  Ochsenweid, Schitzenverein 90 78
228 Eigenmann Peter 1956 V  Oberrindal, Militarschitzenverein KA 77
229 Argast Gaby 1961V Bazenheid, Militarschiitzenverein 90 77
230 Rothauge Michael 1964 S  Gossau, Sportschitzen 90 77
231 Windlin Elisabeth 1970 S  Nollen, Militdrschiitzenverein 90 77
232 Hafele Curdin 1991 E  Gossau, Sportschiitzen 90 77
233 Kessler Stephanie 1993 E  Herisau, Schitzenverein 90 77
234 Koller Emil 1949 SV Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein 90 76
235 Wohlwend Hermann 1951 SV Kornberg, Feldschitzenverein 90 76
236 Graber Lukas 2000 E  Thal, Feldschitzengesellschaft 90 76
237 Stillhart Stefan 1970 S  Oberhelfenschwil, Feldschiitzengesells 90 75
238 Huber Markus 1974 S  Bronschhofen, Militarschitzenverein 90 75
239 Wallimann Alfred 1954 V  Balterswil-Ifwil, Schitzengesellschaft 90 74
240 Richner Kilian 1996 E  Thal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 90 74
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5. Ochsenweidschiessen 2023
Standgemeinschaft Ochsenweid

Einzelrangliste
02.09.2023 - 09.09.2023

Ochsenweidstich - Kat E

Rang
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
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Teilnehmer
Hungerbiihler Peter
Herter Walter
Bernet Thomas
Holenstein Ladina
Rusch Alois

Neff Kurt

Wittwer Andreas
Brandli Esther
Miiller Lukas
Sturzenegger Emil
Scherrer Alfons
Sennrich Rene
Hungerbiihler Karin
Rutti Walter
Sauter-Arpagaus Sonja
Weber Felix

Miiller Jiirg
Soppelsa Renato
Germann Luca
Isenring Livia

1946 SV
1946 SV
1966 S
2011 J4J
1945 SV
1939 SV
1997 E
1962 V
1995 E
1934 SV
1957 V
1946 SV
1955V
1940 SV
1977 S
1938 SV
1959 V
1962 V
2005 J
2010 JJ

Verein Spg
Hemmerswil, Schiitzengesellschaft 90
Balgach-Rebstein, Schitzenverein 90
Lichtensteig, Schiitzengesellschaft 57 02

Balterswil-Ifwil, Schiitzengesellschaft 90

Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein 90
Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein KA
Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen 90
Ochsenweid, Schitzenverein 90
Stein, Schiitzenverein 90
Rehetobel, Schiitzengesellschaft 90
Bazenheid, Militarschiitzenverein 90
Ochsenweid, Schiitzenverein 57 02
Hemmerswil, Schiitzengesellschaft 90
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen 90
Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen 90
Alterswil-Egg, Militarschiitzenverein KA
Orechbdiel, Schitzenverein KA
Ochsenweid, Schiitzenverein 90
Eschenbach-Neuhaus, Schiitzengesell: 90

Balterswil-Ifwil, Schitzengesellschaft 90
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Punkte
73
73
73
72
72
71
71
70
69
68
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
60
59
52

11.09.2023, 11:47:17



